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OUR WHOLE LIVES for Young Adults (18-35 yrs)

Valley Unitarian Universalist Congregation of Chandler
Spring 2019
	                	
[bookmark: _GoBack] 
OUR WHOLE LIVES (OWL) is a series of comprehensive sexuality education courses.  The Young Adult course focuses on life issues such as increased independence, dating, partnering, children, identity-development and decision-making.  The program provides the skills, knowledge and values to help people lead sexually healthy and responsible lives.
 
SCHEDULE:  The course consists of 14 sessions.  Each session lasts 2 hours.

	Date
	Time
	Room

	Sunday, Jan. 27
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Saturday, Feb. 2
	10 am - Noon
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Feb. 3
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Feb. 10
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Saturday, Feb. 16
	10 am - Noon
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Feb. 17
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Feb. 24
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Mar. 3
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	***Sunday, Mar. 10***
	NO OWL – FALL BREAK
	

	Sunday, Mar. 17
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Saturday, Mar. 23
	10 am - Noon
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Mar. 24
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Mar 31
	1-3 pm
	Board Rm.

	***Sunday, Apr. 7***
	Tentative:  PRIDE PARADE?
	Off-site

	Saturday, Apr. 13
	10 am - Noon
	Board Rm.

	Sunday, Apr. 14
	11:30 am - Graduation
	Sanctuary

	
	1-3 pm - _Last Class
	Board Rm.






















FEE: $25 per VUU Member / $35 per non-member
The non-refundable fee covers class supplies.  
Childcare is available for a fee, if needed.
	
REGISTERATION:  Please contact Marci Beaudoin, VUU Director of Faith Formation at faithform@vuu.org or 480-899-4249, or sign-up at the table in the Sanctuary.
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